Bill No.

HBO0003

HB0009

HB0023

HB0231

HB0248

HB0250

HB0297

HB0322

HB0356

HB0483

HBO0562

HBO0744

HBO781

HB0861

HB1000

HB1061

HB1347

Sponsor
Delegate Clippinger
Delegate Shetty

Delegate Stein

Delegate Palakovich
Carr

Delegate Shetty

Delegate Fraser-
Hidalgo

Delegate Pena-
Melnyk

Delegate Hill

Delegate Qi

Delegate Turner

Montgomery County
Delegation

Delegate Dumais

Delegate Dumais

Delegate Palakovich
Carr

Delegate Pippy

Charles County
Delegation

Delegate Barve

Voting List Number 28
3/31/2021
Judicial Proceedings Committee

Title
Correctional Services - Parole - Life Imprisonment
Family Law - Mandatory Reporter Training

Personal Information - State and Local Agencies -
Restrictions on Access (Maryland Driver Privacy
Act)

Crimes - Mitigation and Defense - Race, Color,
National Origin, Sex, Gender Identity, or Sexual
Orientation

Condominiums and Homeowners Associations -
Rights and Restrictions - Composting

Commercial Motor Vehicles - Inspections

Maryland Lynching Truth and Reconciliation
Commission - Reporting and Sunset Extension

Real Property - Restrictions on Use - Low-Impact
Landscaping

Corporations and Associations - Filing Fee Study

Towing or Removal of Vehicles - Reclamation
Hours

Montgomery County - Speed Limits -
Establishment MC 02-21

Courts - Counsel Appearance Fees - Domestic
Violence

Corporations and Real Estate Investment Trusts -
Miscellaneous

Real Property - Landlord and Tenant - Reusable
Tenant Screening Reports

Estates and Trusts - Guardian of Property of Minor
or Disabled Person - Prohibition on Distribution or
Disbursement

Southern Maryland - Dwelling Registration and
Inspection - Fees and Fines

Real Property - Impermissible Restrictions on Use -
Portable Basketball Apparatuses

Final Action

HELD

HELD

HELD

FAV

HELD

HELD

HELD

HELD

HELD

HELD

HELD

HELD

HELD

HELD

FAV

HELD

HELD



Bill No. Sponsor Title Final Action

SB0046 Senator Lam Crimes - Mitigation - Race, Color, National Origin, FWA
Sex, Gender Identity, or Sexual Orientation

SB0234 Senator Lam Personal Information - State and Local Agencies - HELD
Restrictions on Access



