Voting List Number 28 3/31/2021 Judicial Proceedings Committee

Bill No.	Sponsor	Title	Final Action
HB0003	Delegate Clippinger	Correctional Services - Parole - Life Imprisonment	HELD
HB0009	Delegate Shetty	Family Law - Mandatory Reporter Training	HELD
HB0023	Delegate Stein	Personal Information - State and Local Agencies - Restrictions on Access (Maryland Driver Privacy Act)	HELD
HB0231	Delegate Palakovich Carr	Crimes - Mitigation and Defense - Race, Color, National Origin, Sex, Gender Identity, or Sexual Orientation	FAV
HB0248	Delegate Shetty	Condominiums and Homeowners Associations - Rights and Restrictions - Composting	HELD
HB0250	Delegate Fraser- Hidalgo	Commercial Motor Vehicles - Inspections	HELD
HB0297	Delegate Pena- Melnyk	Maryland Lynching Truth and Reconciliation Commission - Reporting and Sunset Extension	HELD
HB0322	Delegate Hill	Real Property - Restrictions on Use - Low-Impact Landscaping	HELD
HB0356	Delegate Qi	Corporations and Associations - Filing Fee Study	HELD
HB0483	Delegate Turner	Towing or Removal of Vehicles - Reclamation Hours	HELD
HB0562	Montgomery County Delegation	Montgomery County - Speed Limits - Establishment MC 02-21	HELD
HB0744	Delegate Dumais	Courts - Counsel Appearance Fees - Domestic Violence	HELD
HB0781	Delegate Dumais	Corporations and Real Estate Investment Trusts - Miscellaneous	HELD
HB0861	Delegate Palakovich Carr	Real Property - Landlord and Tenant - Reusable Tenant Screening Reports	HELD
HB1000	Delegate Pippy	Estates and Trusts - Guardian of Property of Minor or Disabled Person - Prohibition on Distribution or Disbursement	FAV
HB1061	Charles County Delegation	Southern Maryland - Dwelling Registration and Inspection - Fees and Fines	HELD
HB1347	Delegate Barve	Real Property - Impermissible Restrictions on Use - Portable Basketball Apparatuses	HELD

Bill No.	Sponsor	Title	Final Action
SB0046	Senator Lam	Crimes - Mitigation - Race, Color, National Origin, Sex, Gender Identity, or Sexual Orientation	FWA
SB0234	Senator Lam	Personal Information - State and Local Agencies - Restrictions on Access	HELD